Market Share by Line of Business

Page 1 of 5

Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

. . . Codelist Round by
Selected Criteria - Year: 2018 State: SD Basis: Licensed Thousands: No
Business Type: Property & Include Z_er? Line of Business: Earthquake
Casualty Companies: No
Direct ICumulative| Direct Direct Pure
|Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
968 | 24554 f:]"c'”SAmer DE 60.916|26.1006%| 26.1006%| 52.656| -387]  -0.735%
3548 | 25658 gg“’e'ers Ind | o7 23.407|10.0326%| 36.1422%| 23526] 1980  8.4162%
176 | 25143 [State Farm IL 16,740 7.175%| 43.3172%| 17,212 0 0%
Fire & Cas Co
111 | 23035 [Liberty Mut Wi 12,317 5.2793%| 48.5965%| 17,832 0 0%
Fire Ins Co
Allianz Global
761 | 35300 |Risks US Ins IL 10,851| 4.6509%| 53.2474% 5,565 95  -1.7071%
Co
212 | 16535 ﬁ]‘;”gg’*mer NY 10,821| 4.6381%| 57.8855%| 12.924]  126]  0.9749%
United Serv
200 | 25941 |Automobile TX 10,496| 4.4988%| 62.3842%| 10,480 593 5.6584%
Assn
218 | 20443 ggrs‘t'é‘g”ta' IL 8464 3.6278%| 66.012% 9,050 3,791| 41.8895%
626 | 22667 ége’*me””s PA 7.933| 3.4002%| 69.4122%| 4473 0 0%
American
212 | 26247 |Guar & Liab NY 6,013 2.5773%| 71.9895% 6,772 976|  14.4123%
Ins
501 | 22314 |RSUI Ind Co NH 5,888 2.5237%| 74.5132% 3,098 0 0%
Travelers Prop
3548 | 25674 |Cas Co Of CT 5,055| 2.1667%| 76.6799% 4,822 341 7.0718%
Amer
280 | 18988 l’?\‘;t%gw”ers M 4554] 1.9519%| 78.6318% 4,377 0 0%
69 | 21652 Eigr?ers'”s CA 3,750| 1.6073%| 80.2391% 3,625 Al -0.0276%
American
473 | 19275 |[Family Mut Ins| Wi 3,229 1.384%| 81.6231% 3,262 0 0%
Co SlI
140 | 19100 [Amco Ins Co A 3,186| 1.3656%| 82.9887% 3,110 0 0%
175 | 41653 |Milbank Ins Co|  IA 2,990| 1.2816%| 84.2702% 2,926 0 0%
181 | 39845 \(’;V;;tpo” s 1 mo 2679| 1.1483%| 85.4185%|  3.491 0 0%
626 | 20281 |Federal Ins Co| IN 2,644] 1.1333%| 86.5517% 2,310 0 0%
13889 Eirggrgpﬂﬁ‘é NE 2.506| 1.1127%| 87.6644% 2,607 0 0%
62 | 21423 [Ynion Ins Co IA 1,991| 0.8534%| 88.5178% 502 3l -0.5976%
Of Providence
200 | 25968 TX 1,925 0.8251%| 89.3429% 1,730 21 1.2139%
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Direct [Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
USAA Cas Ins
Co
7 | 13935 E\esdgfted Mutf N 1,831| 0.7848%| 90.1277% 921 0 0%
181 | 29700 E‘I‘I’tghlrgmg; NH 1,790 0.7672%| 90.8949% 589 0 0%
111 | 21458 [EMPloyersins -y, 1,393 0.5971%| 91.492% 513 0 0%
Co of Wausau
200 | 18600 gSAA Genlnd] 1y 1,366| 0.5855%| 92.0775%|  1208|  124]  9.5679%
Nationwide
140 | 26093 |Affinity Coof | OH 1,319 05653%| 92.6428%| 1,304 0 0%
Amer
140 | 42579 éﬁg?nzrg%& IA 1,303| 0.5585%| 93.2013%| 1367 0 0%
62 | 21407 ngcasco Ins IA 1,158| 0.4963%| 93.6976% 1,747 2 0.1145%
169 | 21180 ﬁg‘gg Select |y, 1,034 0.4432%| 94.1408% 773 12 1.5524%
Economy
241 | 40649 |Premier Assur | IL 969| 0.4153%| 94.5561% 902 21 -2.3282%
Co
626 | 20303 ﬁrsegtoNO”hem IN 964| 0.4132%| 94.9693% 900 0 0%
91 | 20459 lTn";’igg“goF"e IN 933| 0.3999%| 95.3692% 751 0 0%
Fidelity &
212 | 39306 |Deposit Co OF | IL 8es| 0.3708%|  95.74%| 1,379 0 0%
MD
311 | 13412 é‘c’f“” Mutins | N 861| 0.369%| 96.100% 865 0 0%
215 | 16063 gg'r:g‘lﬁ;‘tgf NY 848| 0.3635%| 96.4725% 853 32|  3.7515%
518 | 14117 Sgir:;e&')\"“t IA 836| 0.3583%| 96.8308% 824 0 0%
7 | 28304 ngveﬁfgo MN 823| 0.3528%| 97.1836% 805 0 0%
69 | 21660 [Fire Ins Exch | CA 577 0.2473%| 97.4309% 569 0 0%
88 | 22202 gi”o"e””s NH 506 0.2169%| 97.6478% 512 0 0%
84 | 22136 ﬁrsegtvoTﬁrY NY 496| 0.2126%| 97.8603% 391| -5,264/-1,346.2916%
473 | 10386 [American Wi 465| 0.1993%| 98.0597% 463 0 0%
Family Ins Co
1279 | 11150 |Arch Ins Co MO 450 0.1929%| 98.2525% 450 0 0%
3548 | 36161 Efs"fr']‘;rgsmp CcT 448 0.192%| 98.4446% 446 0 0%
3416 | 37273 |Axis Ins Co I 306| 0.1697%| 98.6143%|  1.849] -1.119] -60.5192%
140 | 28223 A 373| 0.1599%| 98.7742% 223 0 0%
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Group
Code

Cocode

Company
Name

Domicile

Direct
Premiums
Written

Market
Share

[Cumulative
Market
Share

Direct
Premiums
Earned

Direct
Losses
Incurred

Pure
Direct
Loss Ratio

Nationwide
Agribusiness
Ins Co

1278

10921

CSAA Fire &
Cas Ins Co

340

0.1457%

98.9199%

623

0%

248

10324

Addison Ins
Co

299

0.1282%

99.048%

284

0%

241

26298

Metropolitan
Prop & Cas
Ins Co

RI

260

0.1114%

99.1595%

253

-7.1146%

91

27120

Trumbull Ins
Co

CT

238

0.102%

99.2615%

231

0%

214

19194

Farmers
Alliance Mut
Ins Co

KS

233

0.0999%

99.3614%

233

0%

309

15377

\Western Natl
Mut Ins Co

MN

233

0.0999%

99.4612%

77

2.5974%

228

24112

Westfield Ins
Co

OH

221

0.0947%

99.556%

819

0%

12

23809

Granite State
Ins Co

200

0.0857%

99.6417%

50

0%

300

22683

Teachers Ins
Co

196

0.084%

99.7257%

192

0%

250

14389

ILe Mars Ins
Co

175

0.075%

99.8007%

186

0%

62

21415

Employers Mut
Cas Co

150

0.0643%

99.865%

356

0%

241

34339

Metropolitan
Grp Prop &
Cas Ins Co

149

0.0639%

99.9288%

111

3.6036%

200

21253

Garrison Prop
& Cas Ins Co

149

0.0639%

99.9927%

142

5.6338%

775

13714

Pharmacists
Mut Ins Co

147

0.063%

100.0557%

144

0%

140

42587

Depositors Ins
Co

146

0.0626%

100.1183%

194

0%

91

34690

Property &
Cas Ins Co Of
Hartford

140

0.06%

100.1783%

171

0%

922

27847

Insurance Co
Of The West

123

0.0527%

100.231%

156

0%

91

37478

Hartford Ins
Co Of The
Midwest

119

0.051%

100.282%

117

0%

28

19976

Amica Mut Ins
Co

104

0.0446%

100.3266%

99

0%

88

31534

Citizens Ins
Co Of Amer

94

0.0403%

100.3669%

41

0%

300

22578

Horace Mann
Ins Co

90

0.0386%

100.4055%

89

0%
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Direct [Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
91 | 30104 |Hartford CT 82| 0.0351%| 100.4406% 79 0 0%
Underwriters
Ins Co
State
175 | 25135 |Automobile OH 81| 0.0347%| 100.4753% 81 0 0%
Mut Ins Co
248 | 13021 [Ynited Fire & 79| 0.0339%| 100.5092% 79 0 0%
Cas Co
Midwest
4911 | 23574 |Family Mut Ins| 1A 69| 0.0296%]| 100.5388% 24 0 0%
Co
Federated
7 | 16024 |Reserve Ins MN 63| 0.027%| 100.5658% 13 0 0%
Co
3548 | 19070 ﬁ]t:r(‘:d:rd Fire | o7 49| 0.021%| 100.5868% 49 0 0%
State Auto
175 | 25127 |Prop & Cas IA 48| 0.0206%]| 100.6073% 40 0 0%
Ins Co
Atlantic
4904 | 27154 |Specialty Ins NY 45| 0.0193%]| 100.6266% 52 0 0%
Co
12 | 19402 ’é'f PropCas | pp 44| 0.0189%| 100.6455% 44 0 0%
214 | 19186 I/?:gance Ins Col g 36| 0.0154%)| 100.6609% 36 0 0%
1278 | 37770 8§AAG9” sl N 31| 0.0133%| 100.6742% 9 0 0%
88 | 22306 [Massachusetts| 20| 0.0086%]| 100.6828% 21 0 0%
|Bay Ins Co
4381 | 35408 'C”;pe””m Ins X 19| 0.0081%]| 100.6909% 19 0 0%
84 | 16691 ﬁrsegto’*mer OH 14|  0.006%| 100.6969% 75 -33 -44%
140 | 23787 |Nationwide OH 14|  0.006%)| 100.7029% 14 0 0%
Mut Ins Co
212 | 40142 [American IL 7l 0.003%]| 100.7059% 82 14| -17.0732%
Zurich Ins Co
Allied Ins Co o o o
140 | 10127 [0 1 OH 4| 0.0017%| 100.7076% 3 0 0%
244 | 10677 H‘:C%”C'””a“ OH 4| 0.0017%] 100.7094% 4 0 0%
4869 | 25180 gtc')”water s 1 ca 4| 0.0017%)| 100.7111% 4 0 0%
Allied World
158 | 16624 [Specialty Ins DE 0 0%] 100.7111% 0 -39 0%
Co
Pennsylvania
246 | 14974 |Lumbermens PA 0 0%] 100.7111% 525 0 0%
Mut Ins
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Direct [Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
4698 | 43460 |Aspen Amer TX 0 0%] 100.7111% 0 -12 0%
Ins Co
158 | 21113 LFJi’r‘g‘TgSSggeS DE 0 0%| 100.7111% 0 1 0%
3416 | 15610 ﬁé'g oSpeC'a”y cT 0 0%| 100.7111% of -2 0%
218 | 35289 gg”t'”e”ta' sl pa 0 0%| 100.7111% 0 1 0%
3416 | 20370 |AXIS Reins Co| NY 0 0%] 100.7111% 0 22 0%
244 | 23280 mec%”c'””at' OH 0 0%| 100.7111% 203 0 0%
|Bankers
626 | 18279 |Standard Ins PA 0 0%] 100.7111% 167 0 0%
Co
3548 | 25615 g?:rltr‘f; 8;“‘ CcT -40|-0.0171%| 100.6939% 149 41| 27.5168%
91 | 11000 gi”ﬁ'{&e' Ins CT -51|-0.0219%| 100.6721% 28 0 0%
3219 | 11126 ﬁ]‘;mcpoo oJfaA‘\’r?:;r NY -338| -0.1449%| 100.5272% 348 782| 224.7126%
626 | 10030 [WVestchester | 5, -1,230]-0.5272% 100% 720 0 0%
Fire Ins Co
29
Companies in 233,309 100% 100%| 224,478| 1,785 0.7952%
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